Product Data Sheet
PS-002073, Rev F
February 2023
Micro Motion™ High Pressure Coriolis Flow
Meters
Global industry standard for ultra high pressure
applications
 VIEW PRODUCT >

HPC020M 2 0.015 0.00381 13.57 0.344678
HPC020N 2 0.014 0.00350 13.57 0.344678
Ordering information
This section lists the available options and ordering codes for the HPC product family.
Sensor base model
Code Case option
HPC015M Micro Motion High-Pressure Coriolis Meter, 1/8 inch (DN2) XM-19 stainless steel, 6,991 psi (482 bar) maximum
operating pressure
HPC015N Micro Motion High-Pressure Coriolis Meter, 1/8 inch (DN2) XM-19 stainless steel, 13,960 psi (963 bar) maximum
operating pressure
HPC015P Micro Motion High-Pressure Coriolis Meter, 1/8 inch (DN2) XM-19 stainless steel, 15,375 psi (1060 bar) maximum
operating pressure
HPC015H Micro Motion High-Pressure Coriolis Meter, 1/8 inch (DN2) nickel alloy C-22 (N06022), 15,622 psi (1,077 bar) maximum
operating pressure
HPC020M Micro Motion High-Pressure Coriolis Meter, 1/6 inch (DN3) XM-19 stainless steel, 12,168 psi (839 bar) maximum
operating pressure
HPC020N Micro Motion High-Pressure Coriolis Meter, 1/6 inch (DN3) XM-19 stainless steel, 16,401 psi (1,131 bar) maximum
operating pressure
Process connections
Code Description
C60 9/16 in (15 mm) Medium Pressure (MP) Cone and Thread Autoclave compatible; nickel alloy C22 (N06022)